
 

Department of Integrative Biology 
RONALD KO SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS 

 
This scholarship is awarded to the student with the highest grade in 
the Integrative Biology of Invertebrates course ZOO*3700 in the 
Department of Integrative Biology, currently offered in the Fall 
semester. 

 
 
Year Awarded Name 
2016 
2015 
2014 
2013 
2012 
2011 
2010 
2009 
2003 
2002 
2001 
2000 
1999 
1998 
1997 
1996 
1995 
1994 
1993 
1992 
1991(Fall) 
1991 (Winter) 
1990 (Fall) 
1990 (Winter) 
1989 (Fall) 
1989 (Winter) 
1988 (Fall) 
1988 (Winter) 
1987 

Michelle Hotchkiss 
Madeline Edmonds 
Breanna Hall  
Katherine Znotinas 
Stephanie Witczak 
Sean Espinola 
Aneesh Bose  
Daniel Greenberg 
Michelle Howard 
Melanie Youngs 
Lindsay Jennings 
Erika Crispo 
Tanja Herrmann 
David Hardie 
Jennifer Daley 
Sandra Luz 
Ken Oakes 
Tony Fishback 
C. Peterson 
T. Acaster 
Carolyn Callaghan 
Jul Wojnowski 
Sarah Totton 
Marnie Benson 
Janet Turnham 
John Glen  
Edward Barnes 
Gregory Brown 
Glen Forward 

 
 




