

Department of Integrative Biology RONALD KO SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS

This scholarship is awarded to the student with the highest grade in the Integrative Biology of Invertebrates course ZOO*3700 in the Department of Integrative Biology, currently offered in the Fall semester.

Year Awarded 2016	Name Michelle Hotchkiss
2015	Madeline Edmonds
2014	Breanna Hall
2013	Katherine Znotinas
2012	Stephanie Witczak
2011	Sean Espinola
2010	Aneesh Bose
2009	Daniel Greenberg
2003 2002	Michelle Howard
2002	Melanie Youngs
2000	Lindsay Jennings Erika Crispo
1999	Tanja Herrmann
1998	David Hardie
1997	Jennifer Daley
1996	Sandra Luz
1995	Ken Oakes
1994	Tony Fishback
1993	C. Peterson
1992	T. Acaster
1991(Fall)	Carolyn Callaghan
1991 (Winter)	Jul Wojnowski
1990 (Fall)	Sarah Totton
1990 (Winter)	Marnie Benson
1989 (Fall)	Janet Turnham
1989 (Winter)	John Glen
1988 (Fall)	Edward Barnes
1988 (Winter)	Gregory Brown
1987	Glen Forward